KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 24.01.2019, & 14.02.2019.
No. of Vacancies reported : ( 3F+ 5NJD) (08 vacancies)
Date of Advice : 26.02.2019
PENDING TURNS
TPO : 1) MR XI78 E
1) 2)MRXI 80 M
2)
NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR XI 81 OC already filled

Rotation as

Sl. Rank ]
No Name & Address No Community approved by the Remarks
Commission
MR X1 82 E/B/T TPO to keep 50% Rule
MANU S
PULLUVILA PUTHENVEEDU, Rank Kerala State
KARIPOOR,MALAYINKEEZH
1 | THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695571 No. MR XI 83 OC Goods &
182 Service Taxes
2 | SUJITHAS F(i ) Rank (Ezhava) MR XI 78 E TPO now | Co-operative
T C 43/1309(1 .
> No.
SUJITHALAYAM MUTTATHARA ) 20 . satisfied
VALLAKKADAVU P O
TRIVANDRUM(DISTRICT), 695008
3 | ATHIRA MOHAN Rank NJD Compensation to | Food Safety
C M NIVAS,T C 8/1724, No. MR X1 45 OC
THIRUMALA 189 advised on 11.12.18
THIRUMALA P O is now satisfied
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-
695006
4 | SUMIN Rank NJD Compensation to Judiciary
PUTHU VEEDU, CHEMBOOR . .
’ No.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, ) 901 MR XI 590C 'fldwsed (CiviD)
OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM PO on 11.12.18 is now
695125 satisfied
5 | LEKHA RANIG (R-17 LPE 150 Education
ZION NIVAS KOTTAKKUZHY, B/T
NELLIMOODU P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
NELLIMOODU PIN 695524




NfgsiERAA BEEVI S AKKA Rank (Muslim ) NJD compensation to Agriculture
KADAKATHU VEEDU, THAIKKAVU .
MUKKU CHANNANKARA P O No. MR XI 66 M advised
KANIYAPURAM 247 on 05.01.2019 is now
CHANNANKARA P O satisfied
TRIVANDRUM - 695315
SIUUB S Rank NJD compensation to | Motor Vehicles
T C 43/1240 SANDHYA BHAVAN, | No. MR XI 49 OC advised
MUTTATHARA 194 on 11.12.2018 is now
VALLAKADAVU P O satisfied
TRIVANDRUM - 695008
;/XAJ&/\A IS<KALVEEDU EDACODU Rank (SC- NJD compensation to Technical
THIRUVANANTH APUR’AM, No. Cheramar) | MR XI 12SC gdv1sed Education
NEMOM, 695020 (R-S/L on 11.12.18 is now
- SC now satisfied
4)
OC/BC Position
OC | BC| NJD | LPE PH Total
B D (0]
Previous | g4 | 64 | 67 | 15 9 219
Present 1 1 5 1 8
Grand
Toal | 65| 65| 72 | 16 9 227

Details of Unfilled Turns of Communities : Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	PH
	Total
	B
	D
	O
	64

	64
	67
	15
	9
	219
	1
	1
	5
	1
	8
	65

	65
	72
	16
	9
	227



