## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(2) 525/15

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist Name of Department : Various Departments

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 24.01.2019 , & 14.02.2019. No. of Vacancies reported : (3 F + 5 NJD) (08 vacancies)

Date of Advice : 26.02.2019

**PENDING TURNS** 

TPO : 1) MR XI 78 E

1) 2) MR XI 80 M

2)

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

## Main Rotation stands at MR XI 81 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
MR X1 82 E/B/T TPO to keep 50% Rule									
1	MANU S PULLUVILA PUTHENVEEDU, KARIPOOR,MALAYINKEEZH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695571	LA PUTHENVEEDU, PR,MALAYINKEEZH Rank		Kerala State Goods & Service Taxes					
2	UJITHA S R G C 43/1309(1), UJITHALAYAM,MUTTATHARA VALLAKKADAVU P O RIVANDRUM(DISTRICT), 695008  RIVANDRUM(DISTRICT)		(Ezhava)	MR XI 78 E TPO now satisfied	Co-operative				
3	ATHIRA MOHAN C M NIVAS,T C 8/1724, THIRUMALA THIRUMALA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695006	Rank No. 189		NJD Compensation to MR X1 45 OC advised on 11.12.18 is now satisfied	Food Safety				
4	SUMI N PUTHU VEEDU, CHEMBOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM PO 695125	Rank No. 191		NJD Compensation to MR XI 59OC advised on 11.12.18 is now satisfied	Judiciary (Civil)				
5	LEKHA RANI G ZION NIVAS KOTTAKKUZHY, NELLIMOODU P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, NELLIMOODU PIN 695524	(R-17 B/T		LPE 150	Education				

6	NASEERA BEEVI S KADAKATHU VEEDU, THAIKKAVU MUKKU CHANNANKARA P O KANIYAPURAM CHANNANKARA P O TRIVANDRUM - 695315	Rank No. 247	(Muslim )	NJD compensation to MR XI 66 M advised on 05.01.2019 is now satisfied	Agriculture
7	SIJU B S T C 43/1240 SANDHYA BHAVAN, MUTTATHARA VALLAKADAVU P O TRIVANDRUM - 695008	Rank No. 194		NJD compensation to MR XI 49 OC advised on 11.12.2018 is now satisfied	Motor Vehicles
8	SAJITHA S MARALAKKALVEEDU, EDACODU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, NEMOM, 695020	Rank No. (R-S/L – SC 4)	(SC- Cheramar)	NJD compensation to MR XI 12SC advised on 11.12.18 is now now satisfied	Technical Education

OC/BC Position

OC/BC Position								
	OC	ВС	NJD	LPE	РН			Total
					В	D	0	
Previous	64	64	67	15		9		219
Present	1	1	5	1				8
Grand Total	65	65	72	16		9		227

Details of Unfilled Turns of Communities: Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM